Course Date Dpay Time Venve
Woodland Wizard 02-06-25  Mon 12:30 to 3:30 Rotherham CLC
Tree of LiPe Wicker Wreath 03-06-25  Tues 10:00 to 1:00  Rotherham CLC
Resin suncatcher 04-00-25  Weds 10:00 t0 1:00  Rotherham CLC
Aluminiom EMbossed Candle 05-06-25  Thurs 10:00 t0 1:00  Rotherham CLC
Alcohol Ink Jewellery 06-06-25  Fri 10:00 t0 12:30  Rotherham CLC
Decoupage Lantern 09-06-25  Mon 10:00t0 1:00  Rotherham CLC
Clay Wall Plagque 10-06-25 Tues 9:45 to 12:15 Rotherham CLC
Clay Wall plaque 10-06-25 Tues 1:15 to 3:45 Rothernham CLC
Silver Clay Pendant 10-06-25 Tues 12:30 t0 3:30 Rotherham CLC
Quilling 3D Mini Picture 11-06-25 Weds 10:00 0 1:00  Rotherham CLC
Dot Painted Sea Turtle 13-06-25 Fri 12:30 t0 3:00  Rotherham CLC
Fused Glass Trinket Dish 16-06-25 Mon 9:45 to 12:15 Rotherham CLC
Fused Glass Trinket Dish 16-00-25 Mon 1:15 to 3:45 Rotherham CLC
Wire and Bead Flower Pot stakes 16-06-25 Mon 10:00 t0 12:30  Rotherham CLC
Encavstic Art Picture 18-06-25 Weds 10:00t01:00  Rotherham CLC
Water Marbled Bud Vase 20-06-25  Fri 10:00 t0 12:30  Rotherham CLC
Needle Felted Animal Face 24-006-25 Tues 12:30 to 2:30 Wickersley Library
SuMMmer Mason Jar Lanterns 20-006-25  Thurs 10:00 t0 12:30  Rotherham CLC
Burlap Wreath 27-06-25 Fri 10:00 t012:30  Rotherham CLC
Willow star 30-06-25  Mon 10:00 t0 12:00 Rotherham CLC
Alcohol Ink Painted Vase 30-06-25  Mon 1:00 to 3:30 Rotherham CLC
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Our Tailored Learning Programme is open to anyone who lives in Rotherham and is over the age of 19 years. ALL
course participants must complete an enrolment form and provide proof of their ID and any benefits they receive..

If you would like further information or to book a place, please contact us.
Email: rotherhamcreativelearning@gmail.com Tel: 01709 523107 Web: www.rotherhamclc.org.uk
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